8ch Dual Fiber 1270-1450nm (Skip 1390,
1410nm) CWDM Mux Demux with
Expansion and Monitor Port
1www.fs.com
8CH DUAL FIBER 1270-1450NM (SKIP 1390, 1410NM) + EXPANSION AND MONITOR PORT
FHD Plug-in Module, LC/UPC
Data Center & Cloud Computing Infrastructure Solutions
Overview

FMU-1UFMX-N FMU 2- -in Module #30408
FUD-1UFMX-N FUD 4- -in Module #106578
Ordering Information
7www.fs.com
8CH DUAL FIBER 1270-1450NM (SKIP 1390, 1410NM) + EXPANSION AND MONITOR PORT
Ordering Information
TRANSPONDERS & MUXPONDERS
8x 200G M6800-TSP16 16x 100G QSFP28 to 8x 200G CFP2 OTN Managed Transport Platform#111053
100G/200G M6500-TMXP5 2x 100G QSFP28/4x 40G QSFP+ to 1x 200G CFP2 Transponder/Muxponder#111049
10G M6200-OEO10G 5 Channels WDM Transponder (Converter), 10 SFP/SFP+ Slots#107365
Chassis
M6500-CH2U 2U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 2x 200G Transponder/Muxponder #96454
M6500-CH5U 5U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 6x 200G Transponder/Muxponder #111050
M6200-CH2U
2U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 7x Mux/DEMUX/EDFA/OEO/OLP/DCM Cards
#107371
M6200-CH5U
5U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 15x MUX/DEMUX/EDFA/OEO/OLP/DCM
Cards #111052
OPEN LINE SYSTEM
Amplifiers
M6200-25PA 25dB Gain DWDM EDFA Pre-Amplifier, 16dBm Output#107367
M6200-20BA 20dBm Output DWDM EDFA Booster Amplifer, 16dB Gain#107366
Dispersion
Compensation
M6200-DCM40 40KM DCF-based Passive Dispersion Compensation Module#107370
M6200-DCM80 80KM DCF-based Passive Dispersion Compensation Module#119071
Line Protection M6200-OLP2 1+1 Optical Line Protection Switch (OLP)#107368
Red/Blue Filter M6200-RB 1x2 Single Fiber DWDM Red/Blue Filter#107369
VOA Units
M6200-SFPVOA SFP Variable Optical Attenuator Module#107373
AT-M-LCU Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuators #70009
Chassis
M6200-CH2U
2U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 7x Mux/DEMUX/EDFA/OEO/OLP/DCM Cards